SUPAPORE FP VENT
S
U
PA
P
O
R
E

Certificate No. FM39584
SupaPore is a trademark of Amazon Filters Ltd.
 ORDERING GUIDE
 TECHNICAL DATA
S
U
PA
P
O
R
E
 F
P
 V
E
N
T
• Tank and vessel venting
• Fermentation inlet gas and off-gas filtration
 APPLICATIONS
Dimensions
Outside diameter: 70mm
Surface area:            0.32m2 (per 10”)
Length:   See ordering guide
Sterilisation
Steam or Autoclave:  121°C for 15 minutes (20 cycles)
Maximum Operating Conditions
Temperature:       80°C
Recommended Maximum Differential Pressure:
Forward Flow:    4.0 bar @ 20°C
Reverse Flow:   1.5 bar @  20°C
Materials of Construction
Filter Media:   Hydrophobic Fluoropolymer coated Borosilicate Glass Microfibre
Media Support:  Polypropylene
Cage, core and end caps: Polypropylene
Product validation guide available on request. All SUPAPORE FP cartridges are manufactured under
strict control with batch number identification, giving full traceability on all components.
LENGTH
09 - 249mm
20 - 496
30 - 744
40 - 991
CONNECTIONS
0 - DOE
A - Code A
B - Code B*2
S - Code S
2 - Code 2
3 - Code 3
6 - Code 6
7 - Code 7
8 - Code 8
9 - Code 9
J - Junior*3
SEAL
B - Buna
E - EPDM
F - FEP/
 Silicone
     (SOE Only)
S - Silicone
T - PTFE
     (DOE Only)
V - Viton
OPTIONS
G - Glass filled
PP end cap
MEDIA
F - Fluoropolymer
Coated
 Borosilicate